Channel View School for Research Implementation Review Scores

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018
Graduation rate 85% 95% 93% 97% 97%
Learning Expeditions 2 3 3 4 4

Effective Lessons

Supporting All Students

Reflecting and Structuring Revision
Culture of Reading

Culture of Writing

Culture of Math

Integrating the Arts

Learning Targets

Assessment for Learning

Quality Assessments
Communicating Student Achivement
Analyzing Assessment Data
Learning Community

Crew

Fostering Character

Engaging Families

Beautiful Spaces

School Vision

Using Data

Supporting, Planning, Assessment, and Instruction
Positive School Culture
Professional Learning

Overall Score
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Year

2013-14
2014-15
2015-16
2016-17
2017-18

Overall Score
71
102
99
106
109

Average Section Scores
Curriculum

Instruction

Assesment

Culture and Character
Leadership

2014
2.50
2.86
2.60
2.20
3.40

2015
3.75
3.71
3.80
4.00
4.40

2016
3.75
3.86
3.40
4.00
4.00

2017
4.25
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.20

2018
4.25
4.29
4.20
4.00
4.20




