Channel View School for Research	Implementat	ion Review Sco	ree		
Channel view School for Research	Implemental		165		
	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018
Graduation rate	85%	95%	93%	97%	97%
Learning Expeditions	2	3	3	4	4
Effective Lessons	3	4	4	4	4
Supporting All Students	4	3	4	4	5
Reflecting and Structuring Revision	3	4	4	4	4
Culture of Reading	3	4	4	4	4
Culture of Writing	2	4	4	5	5
Culture of Math	2	3	3	3	4
ntegrating the Arts	3	4	4	4	4
earning Targets	3	4	3	4	4
ssessment for Learning	2	4	4	4	4
Quality Assessments	2	3	4	4	4
Communicating Student Achivement	2	4	2	4	4
Analyzing Assessment Data	4	4	4	4	5
earning Community	2	4	4	4	4
Crew	2	4	4	4	4
ostering Character	2	3	4	4	4
Ingaging Families	3	5	4	4	4
Beautiful Spaces	2	4	4	4	4
chool Vision	3	4	4	5	5
Jsing Data	4	5	4	4	4
Supporting, Planning, Assessment, and Instruction	3	4	4	4	4
Positive School Culture	3	4	4	4	4
Professional Learning	4	5	4	4	4
Dverall Score	71	102	99	106	109

Year	Overall Score
2013-14	71
2014-15	102
2015-16	99
2016-17	106
2017-18	109

Average Section Scores	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018
Curriculum	2.50	3.75	3.75	4.25	4.25
Instruction	2.86	3.71	3.86	4.00	4.29
Assesment	2.60	3.80	3.40	4.00	4.20
Culture and Character	2.20	4.00	4.00	4.00	4.00
Leadership	3.40	4.40	4.00	4.20	4.20